MORNING

9:15

9:30

11:00

AFTERNOON

12:00

1:00

3:00

3:30

LIVE UNVEILED 2016
Saturday, October 29 - Oakton, VA

Registration Opens

Worship & Opening Session

Worship led by Shenique Gray

Unveiled: Called to be a Voice (Connie Padmore)

Break

Unveiled Testimonies: Chong-Ae Shah & Barika Porter

Lunch (provided onsite)

Worship & Main Session
Unveiled Testimony: Shirley Hoogstra
Stories Beyond the Veil - a panel discussion with the speakers

Session Break

Live Unveiled: Equipping to Speak (Connie Padmore)
Practical skills for finding your voice in the secret place
Worship & Closing Reflections

Living Unveiled: Worship, Reflection & Prayer

Live Unveiled 2016 Concludes



