LIVE UNVEILED 2016

Saturday, October 29 – Oakton, VA

MORNING	
9:15	Registration Opens
9:30	Worship & Opening Session Worship led by Shenique Gray Unveiled: Called to be a Voice (Connie Padmore)
	Break
11:00	Unveiled Testimonies: Chong-Ae Shah & Barika Porter
AFTERNOON	
12:00	Lunch (provided onsite)
1:00	Worship & Main Session Unveiled Testimony: Shirley Hoogstra Stories Beyond the Veil – a panel discussion with the speakers Session Break
	Live Unveiled: Equipping to Speak (Connie Padmore) Practical skills for finding your voice in the secret place
3:00	Worship & Closing Reflections Living Unveiled: Worship, Reflection & Prayer

Live Unveiled 2016 Concludes

3:30